

BID TAB														
ST25330 - COLD MILLING ASPHALT STREETS (#9616536)														
PROJECT NO. ST25330 BID NO. 25.151 QUESTCDN NO. 9616536														
2:00 P.M. BID OPENING 05/01/2025 AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING VIA VIRTUAL BID OPENING														
BASE BID					Engineer Estimate		A & A Asphalt, Inc.		Ellsworth Construction, LLC		Paragon Contractors LLC		Tri-Star Construction, LLC	
ITEM	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
101	412	FULL WIDTH COLD MILL PAVEMENT (UP TO 1-1/2" DEPTH), MORE THAN 10,000 SY	SY	20000	\$2.25	\$45,000.00	\$1.50	\$30,000.00	\$2.61	\$52,200.00	\$2.05	\$41,000.00	\$2.30	\$46,000.00
102	412	FULL WIDTH COLD MILL PAVEMENT (UP TO 1-1/2" DEPTH), LESS THAN 10,000 SY	SY	10000	\$2.50	\$25,000.00	\$1.75	\$17,500.00	\$3.11	\$31,100.00	\$2.50	\$25,000.00	\$2.35	\$23,500.00
103	412	FULL WIDTH COLD MILL PAVEMENT (1 1/2 TO 3" DEPTH), MORE THAN 10,000 SY	SY	400000	\$3.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$1.95	\$780,000.00	\$1.78	\$712,000.00	\$2.15	\$860,000.00	\$4.15	\$1,660,000.00
104	412	FULL WIDTH COLD MILL PAVEMENT (1 1/2 TO 3" DEPTH), LESS THAN 10,000 SY	SY	25000	\$3.25	\$81,250.00	\$2.20	\$55,000.00	\$3.51	\$87,750.00	\$3.00	\$75,000.00	\$4.20	\$105,000.00
105	412	EDGE COLD MILL PAVEMENT 6' WIDE (0" TO 1 1/2" DEPTH), MORE THAN 10,000 SY	SY	20000	\$2.25	\$45,000.00	\$1.50	\$30,000.00	\$2.20	\$44,000.00	\$2.45	\$49,000.00	\$2.30	\$46,000.00
106	412	EDGE COLD MILL PAVEMENT 6' WIDE (0" TO 1 1/2" DEPTH), LESS THAN 10,000 SY	SY	10000	\$2.50	\$25,000.00	\$1.75	\$17,500.00	\$2.82	\$28,200.00	\$3.65	\$36,500.00	\$2.35	\$23,500.00
107	412	EDGE COLD MILL PAVEMENT 6' WIDE (1-1/2" TO 3" DEPTH), MORE THAN 10,000 SY	SY	20000	\$3.50	\$70,000.00	\$1.85	\$37,000.00	\$4.88	\$97,600.00	\$3.05	\$61,000.00	\$4.15	\$83,000.00
108	412	EDGE COLD MILL PAVEMENT 6' WIDE (1-1/2" TO 3" DEPTH), LESS THAN 10,000 SY	SY	10000	\$3.75	\$37,500.00	\$2.10	\$21,000.00	\$6.47	\$64,700.00	\$3.65	\$36,500.00	\$4.20	\$42,000.00
109	641	MOBILIZATION	EA	15	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00	\$5,200.00	\$78,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$46,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$51,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$1,558,750.00		\$999,250.00		\$1,195,550.00		\$1,230,500.00		\$2,080,000.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 1:45pm on May 1, 2025. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

*Jordan Grace*

Jordan Grace, P.E.  
Engineering & Construction Project Manager